
UNIFORM SHOP OPENING HOURS

DECEMBER 2023

Corner of Coode and Angelo Streets, South Perth WA 6151  PO Box 8360 South Perth WA 6151  08 9368 8000  wesley.wa.edu.au

Saturday 2 December  9.00am - 1.00pm

Tuesday 5 December  8.00am - 4.30pm

Wednesday 6 December  12.00pm - 4.30pm

JANUARY 2024

Wednesday 10 January  9.30am - 3.30pm

Thursday 11 January  1.00pm - 7.00pm

Friday  12 January  CLOSED

Saturday 13 January  9.30am - 1.00pm

Monday 15 January  9.30am - 3.30pm

Tuesday 16 January  9.30am - 3.30pm

Wednesday 17 January  1.00pm - 7.00pm

Thursday 18 January  CLOSED

Friday  19 January  9.30am - 3.30pm

Saturday 20 January  9.30am - 1.00pm

Monday 22 January  9.30am - 3.30pm

Tuesday 23 January  9.30am - 3.30pm

Wednesday 24 January  9.30am - 3.30pm

Thursday 25 January  1.00pm - 7.00pm

Friday  26 January  CLOSED

Saturday 27 January  9.30am - 1.00pm

Monday 29 January  8.00am - 4.30pm

TERM 1 STARTS

Tuesday 30 January  8.00am - 4.30pm

Wednesday 31 January  8.00am - 4.30pm

Friday  2 February  10.00am - 2.00pm

Tuesday 6 February  8.00am - 4.30pm

Wednesday 7 February  8.00am - 4.30pm

Friday  9 February  10.00am - 2.00pm


